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ALLBUTNS PCC
ARROW PCC
BACKWARD PCC
BAHH FLC
BARN PCX
BEAK FLC
BED FLC
BEDROOM PCX
Bl RDS VOC
BOY FLC
BUCKET FLC
BUTNS PCC
BUZZ100 PCX
BUZZ1A  PCX
BUZZ2A  PCX
BUZZ3A  PCX
BUZZ4A  PCX
BUZZ5A  PCX
BUZZ6A  PCX
BUZZTXT TXT
BUZZY TXT
BVACAT3 TXT
BVACATI O TXT
C- BALLON PCX
C-BIRDL PCX
C-BIRD2 PCX
C-CLOUD PCX
C- FLOVWER PCX
C-MOON  PCX
C- SUN PCX
CALF FLC
CALF PCX
CAR FLC
CHI CK FLC
coopP PCX
CORNFI LD PCX
CRI CKS2 VOC
CROVB FLC
DUCK1 FLC
EYEBALL1 FLC
FARMBUT PCX
FARMER  PCX
FARMIXT TXT
FORWARD PCC
GURGLE2 VOC
HAT FLC
HOVE PCC
HORSE FLC
HOUSE PCX
| CONS TXT
I NARDS FLC
| NFO PCX
I NSTR PCC
I NSTR PCX
| NSTRUCT TXT
I NTRO TXT

10739449 bytes

3635
998
1818
14340
241503
21564
157046
146482
286352
13474
14643
2116
85906
35901
33916
40582
33290
36451
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185009
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1224
1839
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\'tenpral\ spr
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\'t enpr a\ pi
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\tenpralpic
\'tenpral\txt
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\'t enpr a\ aud
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\tenpraltxt
\'tenpra\spr
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\'tenpra\spr
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\'tenpral\t xt
\tenpralpic
\tenpralpic
\'tenpral\spr
\tenpralpic
\'tenpral\t xt
\'tenpral\t xt

LEGS

MOO

Mooz
MOTOR
MJD

NEST
LAND
CAVEMAN
TOUCAN
LANSCAPE
PASTURE
Pl GPEN
POND
PSYCHO
ROCK
ROTATE
VOLCANO
NEWSTAND
DESSERT
UGH
BUZZ&UGH
CAVEMEN
UGHPAI NT
BUZPAI NT
TURBTOUC
SPLSH12
SQUI RL
SQUI RRL
STABLE
SUN

VI SI ON
TI TLE
TREE
VACATI 2
VACATI ON
VOLCANO
WAGON
WAGON
WAVE

VWH Z

W NDM LL

FLC
FLC
FLC
FLC
FLC
FLC
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
FLC
FLC
FLI

PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
PCX
VOC
FLC
VOC
PCX
FLC
SEQ
TXT
FLC
TXT
SEQ
FLC
FLC
PCX
FLI

TXT
FLC
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